Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

02-Aug-22

01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22

Page 1 of 262

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01100001711200
KEN
Account INSTANT ACCESS A/C
KEN Description
00100 Currency KES
TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
01-Jul-22 Brought forward Balance 18,093,568.54 CR
01-Jul-22 LOCAL CHEQUE NO SVR 04-Jul-22 5,322.00 18,098,890.54 CR
000624 LS
05657
01-Jul-22 LOCAL CHEQUE NO SVR 04-Jul-22 8,000.00 18,106,890.54 CR
000471 LS
00405
01-Jul-22 LOCAL CHEQUE NO SVR 04-Jul-22 10,000.00 18,116,890.54 CR
000062 LS
00186
01-Jul-22 LOCAL CHEQUE NO SVR 04-Jul-22 20,000.00 18,136,890.54 CR
001940 LS
00422
01-Jul-22 LOCAL CHEQUE NO SVR 04-Jul-22 41,500.00 18,178,390.54 CR
000235 LS
03558
01-Jul-22 LOCAL CHEQUE NO SVR 04-Jul-22 44,000.00 18,222,390.54 CR
000231 LS
04800
01-Jul-22 LOCAL CHEQUE NO SVR 04-Jul-22 50,000.00 18,272,390.54 CR
001879 LS
00527
01-Jul-22 LOCAL CHEQUE NO SVR 04-Jul-22 89,300.00 18,361,690.54 CR
000230 LS
02075
01-Jul-22 LOCAL CHEQUE NO SVR 04-Jul-22 200,000.00 18,561,690.54 CR
001939 LS
00422
01-Jul-22 LOCAL CHEQUE NO SVR 04-Jul-22 277,320.00 18,839,010.54 CR
007885 LS
01827
01-Jul-22 5042 SVR 01-Jul-22 2,000.00 18,841,010.54 CR
01-Jul-22 10251 SVR 01-Jul-22 2,000.00 18,843,010.54 CR
01-Jul-22 4710 SVR 01-Jul-22 2,000.00 18,845,010.54 CR
01-Jul-22 2308 SVR 01-Jul-22 2,000.00 18,847,010.54 CR
01-Jul-22 9441 SVR 01-Jul-22 2,000.00 18,849,010.54 CR
01-Jul-22 3909 SVR 01-Jul-22 3,000.00 18,852,010.54 CR
01-Jul-22 3790 SVR 01-Jul-22 3,000.00 18,855,010.54 CR
01-Jul-22 1646 SVR 01-Jul-22 3,000.00 18,858,010.54 CR
01-Jul-22 1648 SVR 01-Jul-22 3,000.00 18,861,010.54 CR
01-Jul-22 9029 SVR 01-Jul-22 5,000.00 18,866,010.54 CR
01-Jul-22 9045 SVR 01-Jul-22 5,000.00 18,871,010.54 CR
01-Jul-22 4693 SVR 01-Jul-22 5,000.00 18,876,010.54 CR

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date 02-Aug-22
Statement Period 01-Jul-22 to

CO-OPERATIVE BANK Jess

BANK We are you

Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
Branch Code 00011045
Contact Details

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel

Account No 01100001711200
KEN

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/C
KEN Description
00100 Currency KES
TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
01-Jul-22 2802 SVR 01-Jul-22 5,000.00 18,881,010.54 CR
01-Jul-22 7351 SVR 01-Jul-22 5,000.00 18,886,010.54 CR
01-Jul-22 4218 SVR 01-Jul-22 5,000.00 18,891,010.54 CR
01-Jul-22 8089 SVR 01-Jul-22 5,322.00 18,896,332.54 CR
01-Jul-22 4869 SVR 01-Jul-22 7,000.00 18,903,332.54 CR
01-Jul-22 3478 SVR 01-Jul-22 8,643.00 18,911,975.54 CR
01-Jul-22 5216 SVR 01-Jul-22 8,885.00 18,920,860.54 CR
01-Jul-22 4177 SVR 01-Jul-22 10,000.00 18,930,860.54 CR
01-Jul-22 2064 SVR 01-Jul-22 10,300.00 18,941,160.54 CR
01-Jul-22 6005 SVR 01-Jul-22 11,964.00 18,953,124.54 CR
01-Jul-22 3188 SVR 01-Jul-22 15,000.00 18,968,124.54 CR
01-Jul-22 4683 SVR 01-Jul-22 15,000.00 18,983,124.54 CR
01-Jul-22 9505 SVR 01-Jul-22 16,608.00 18,999,732.54 CR
01-Jul-22 9231 SVR 01-Jul-22 17,001.00 19,016,733.54 CR
01-Jul-22 3402 SVR 01-Jul-22 17,109.00 19,033,842.54 CR
01-Jul-22 583 SVR 01-Jul-22 17,116.00 19,050,958.54 CR
01-Jul-22 3880 SVR 01-Jul-22 19,117.00 19,070,075.54 CR
01-Jul-22 3142 SVR 01-Jul-22 19,770.00 19,089,845.54 CR
01-Jul-22 2068 SVR 01-Jul-22 20,000.00 19,109,845.54 CR
01-Jul-22 2717 SVR 01-Jul-22 20,000.00 19,129,845.54 CR
01-Jul-22 1445 SVR 01-Jul-22 20,000.00 19,149,845.54 CR
01-Jul-22 2241 SVR 01-Jul-22 22,668.00 19,172,513.54 CR
01-Jul-22 632 SVR 01-Jul-22 29,773.00 19,202,286.54 CR
01-Jul-22 4126 SVR 01-Jul-22 23,512.40 19,225,798.94 CR
01-Jul-22 4136 SVR 01-Jul-22 24,272.00 19,250,070.94 CR
01-Jul-22 3957 SVR 01-Jul-22 24,467.00 19,274,537.94 CR
01-Jul-22 6093 SVR 01-Jul-22 31,518.00 19,306,055.94 CR
01-Jul-22 6414 SVR 01-Jul-22 32,750.00 19,338,805.94 CR
01-Jul-22 2137 SVR 01-Jul-22 36,000.00 19,374,805.94 CR
01-Jul-22 4250 SVR 01-Jul-22 36,367.00 19,411,172.94 CR
01-Jul-22 4214 SVR 01-Jul-22 36,417.00 19,447,589.94 CR
01-Jul-22 4051 SVR 01-Jul-22 40,000.00 19,487,589.94 CR
01-Jul-22 5921 SVR 01-Jul-22 40,794.00 19,528,383.94 CR
01-Jul-22 7009 SVR 01-Jul-22 48,489.00 19,576,872.94 CR
01-Jul-22 8237 SVR 01-Jul-22 52,000.00 19,628,872.94 CR

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected
could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.




Personal Current Account Statement

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.0. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

Statement Date 02-Aug-22
Statement Period 01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01100001711200
KEN
Account INSTANT ACCESS A/C
KEN Description
00100 Currency KES
TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
01-Jul-22 1108 SVR 01-Jul-22 72,734.00 19,701,606.94 CR
01-Jul-22 2104 SVR 01-Jul-22 78,000.00 19,779,606.94 CR
01-Jul-22 2033 SVR 01-Jul-22 84,046.00 19,863,652.94 CR
01-Jul-22 4742 SVR 01-Jul-22 132,018.00 19,995,670.94 CR
01-Jul-22 5956 SVR 01-Jul-22 135,000.00 20,130,670.94 CR
01-Jul-22 QFU1IN9H4W1 C2B 01-Jul-22 3,000.00 20,133,670.94 CR
1578#LS_10537
254728582180
MPESAC2B_400222
01-Jul-22 QFU5N9JDA1 C2B 01-Jul-22 3,600.00 20,137,270.94 CR
1578#03555
254722344303
MPESAC2B_400222
01-Jul-22 QFU7N9JFS3 C2B 01-Jul-22 2,000.00 20,139,270.94 CR
1578#09815
254724834502
MPESAC2B_400222
01-Jul-22 QFUBNI9MXNS C2B 01-Jul-22 5,000.00 20,144,270.94 CR
1578#09057
254727381245
MPESAC2B_400222
01-Jul-22 QFU3NAJKWT C2B 01-Jul-22 1,000.00 20,145,270.94 CR
1578#09831
254715326849
MPESAC2B_400222
01-Jul-22 QFU5NAPISL C2B 01-Jul-22 5,000.00 20,150,270.94 CR
1578#L.S-06083
254720443159
MPESAC2B_400222
01-Jul-22 QFUBNAS99Y C2B 01-Jul-22 12,000.00 20,162,270.94 CR
1578#1s-03113
254727928326
MPESAC2B_400222
01-Jul-22 QFU3NBONC9 C2B 01-Jul-22 15,000.00 20,177,270.94 CR
1578#1s-03113
254727928326
MPESAC2B_400222
01-Jul-22 QFUONBBHCG Cc28B 01-Jul-22 37,000.00 20,214,270.94 CR
1578404763
254716753656
MPESAC2B_400222

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

02-Aug-22

01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22

Page 4 of 262

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

1578#08933
254728408264
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#07541
254725799420
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#09485
254728992395
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#5294
254722712157
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#LS-09179
254719276365
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#LS-05175
254721562042
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#7982
254715224169
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#7832
254727965687
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.S-10436
254701450821
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#10547
254711887803
MPESAC2B_400222

254723700001
MPESAC2B_400222

01-Jul-22 QFU1NB7DON Cc2B 01-Jul-22 4,000.00 20,218,270.94

01-Jul-22 QG12NBQOI4 C2B 01-Jul-22 1,500.00 20,219,770.94

01-Jul-22 QG16NC6ZK0 C2B 01-Jul-22 2,000.00 20,221,770.94

01-Jul-22 QG14NCUD56 C2B 01-Jul-22 40,000.00 20,261,770.94

01-Jul-22 QG14NENJ3C C2B 01-Jul-22 5,000.00 20,266,770.94

01-Jul-22 QG12NFSWYK Cc2B 01-Jul-22 25,000.00 20,291,770.94

01-Jul-22 QG10NFYQlY C2B 01-Jul-22 2,000.00 20,293,770.94

01-Jul-22 QG14NG3RPK C2B 01-Jul-22 8,000.00 20,301,770.94

01-Jul-22 QG10NH24HM C2B 01-Jul-22 4,000.00 20,305,770.94

01-Jul-22 QG12NHB60A2 C2B 01-Jul-22 1,000.00 20,306,770.94

01-Jul-22 QG13NHC5ZB 1578#334 C2B 01-Jul-22 2,000.00 20,308,770.94

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement
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Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

02-Aug-22

01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

LS-07269
POSAG032076 LAW
SOCIETY OF KENYA
COOPE>NAIROBI KE

1578#L.S-05665
254722278466
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.S-02782
254716563603
MPESAC2B_400222

254727702702
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#LS-09158
254721823194
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#05815
254724139084
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#09718
254720796489
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#05663
254724139084
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#7067
254724020845
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#10489
254708525445
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#5948
254714558273
MPESAC2B_400222

01-Jul-22 218201091112 POS 01-Jul-22 1,000.00 20,309,770.94

01-Jul-22 QG15NHVFC7 C2B 01-Jul-22 34,367.00 20,344,137.94

01-Jul-22 QG17NIG1QD C2B 01-Jul-22 2,000.00 20,346,137.94

01-Jul-22 QG13NIKEXP 1578#7716 C2B 01-Jul-22 2,000.00 20,348,137.94

01-Jul-22 QG13NINSSX C2B 01-Jul-22 20,000.00 20,368,137.94

01-Jul-22 QG14NIRN7Q C2B 01-Jul-22 10,000.00 20,378,137.94

01-Jul-22 QG12NIUJRO C2B 01-Jul-22 1,000.00 20,379,137.94

01-Jul-22 QG16NIW73I C2B 01-Jul-22 10,000.00 20,389,137.94

01-Jul-22 QG19NIXDR5 C2B 01-Jul-22 3,000.00 20,392,137.94

01-Jul-22 QG12NJ5LX6 C2B 01-Jul-22 2,000.00 20,394,137.94

01-Jul-22 QG15NJDJLF C2B 01-Jul-22 2,000.00 20,396,137.94

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.0. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

Statement Date 02-Aug-22
Statement Period 01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

KEN

KEN
00100

Tel

Account No

01100001711200

Account
Description

INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

Currency

KES

TRANS DATE

DETAILS

CHANNEL ID

VALUE DATE

DEBIT

CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

QG12NJT1SW
1578#09809
254724104801
MPESAC2B_400222
QG14NK8630
1578#3216
254722371812
MPESAC2B_400222
QG15NKI4JB
1578#04794
254728148522
MPESAC2B_400222
QG17NKPU27
1578#L.S-05888
254723220662
MPESAC2B_400222
QG12NKUX8I
1578#10509
254717087854
MPESAC2B_400222
QG19NL5TRJ
1578#30167306
254708622287
MPESAC2B_400222
QG17NLEHUR
1578#10250
254728928466
MPESAC2B_400222
QG11NM66RR
1578#06856
254712907533
MPESAC2B_400222
QG14NMAG2Q
1578#10510
254726972626
MPESAC2B_400222
QG13NMAET5
1578#09950
254703378593
MPESAC2B_400222
QG11NMEICH
1578#10421
254716422019
MPESAC2B_400222

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

100.00

1,000.00

5,000.00

108,532.00

4,000.00

2,000.00

12,000.00

10,000.00

2,000.00

5,970.00

20,000.00

20,396,237.94

20,397,237.94

20,402,237.94

20,510,769.94

20,514,769.94

20,516,769.94

20,528,769.94

20,538,769.94

20,540,769.94

20,546,739.94

20,566,739.94
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#L.S-09378
254722596989
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#07797
254728859196
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#07424
254726786857
MPESAC2B_400222

MURAGE/RFB/Savings~
10000KES
IR07802207010514

SH:CASH|smunga

Q:102290|sthiomi

1578#08990
254700587240
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.S-09886
254727851644
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#3535
254721981454
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#10158
254710999324
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#10159
254710999324
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#31193224
254725839152
MPESAC2B_400222

01-Jul-22 QG15NMFEFL C2B 01-Jul-22 2,000.00 20,568,739.94

01-Jul-22 QG14NMFGZI C2B 01-Jul-22 20,000.00 20,588,739.94

01-Jul-22 QG10NMRG9S C2B 01-Jul-22 10,000.00 20,598,739.94

01-Jul-22 NANCY GATHONI SVR 01-Jul-22 10,000.00 20,608,739.94

01-Jul-22 LS-00483#00011031|CA IBAPS 01-Jul-22 20,000.00 20,628,739.94

01-Jul-22 LS-00541#00011031|CH IBAPS 01-Jul-22 45,846.00 20,674,585.94

01-Jul-22 QG13NNCYA1 C2B 01-Jul-22 15,000.00 20,689,585.94

01-Jul-22 QG17NO8T35 C2B 01-Jul-22 5,000.00 20,694,585.94

01-Jul-22 QG10NOQKCA C2B 01-Jul-22 2,500.00 20,697,085.94

01-Jul-22 QG12NOXAVG C2B 01-Jul-22 10,000.00 20,707,085.94

01-Jul-22 QG15NP1EY3 C2B 01-Jul-22 10,000.00 20,717,085.94

01-Jul-22 QG18NPQE2I C2B 01-Jul-22 4,000.00 20,721,085.94

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT

CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

S| FRIDAH WANGUI
S| FRIDAH WANGUI

MNO 103 BM
MUSAU AND CO
ADVOCATES OFFICE A

EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K
LOANREPAYMENT
ACCTNO 1578 05921

LS 6309 LOAN
REPAYMENT PRISCILLA
CYNTHEA ACHIENG
ONYANGO

LS 10327SNIDER
MUGESE ODA SNIDER
MUGESE ODANGA

1578#1973
254723823204
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#08097
254729243229
MPESAC2B_400222

MWANGI/RFB/07348~~~
10000KES
IR07802207011338

LS-03400
254728245396
MPESAC2B_400222
SH:CASH]|Inyutu
1578#3581
254725826310
MPESAC2B_400222

SH:CASH|Inyutu

01-Jul-22 LSK SACCO LTD SVR 01-Jul-22 2,000.00 20,723,085.94

01-Jul-22 KENYA LAW SVR 01-Jul-22 2,046.00 20,725,131.94

01-Jul-22 LSK SACCO LTD SVR 01-Jul-22 28,000.00 20,753,131.94

01-Jul-22 LSK SACCO LTD SVR 01-Jul-22 29,693.35 20,782,825.29

01-Jul-22 LSK SACCO LIMITED SVR 01-Jul-22 70,000.00 20,852,825.29

01-Jul-22 QG15NQ1BKT C2B 01-Jul-22 120,000.00 20,972,825.29

01-Jul-22 QG17NQ36L3 C2B 01-Jul-22 10,000.00 20,982,825.29

01-Jul-22 JULIE LUCY MWIHAKI SVR 01-Jul-22 10,000.00 20,992,825.29

01-Jul-22 QG16NQG3DA 1578# C2B 01-Jul-22 2,000.00 20,994,825.29

01-Jul-22 LS-05596#00011051|CA IBAPS 01-Jul-22 143,000.00 21,137,825.29

01-Jul-22 QG18NRQNRC C2B 01-Jul-22 2,000.00 21,139,825.29

01-Jul-22 LS-02383#00011051|CA IBAPS 01-Jul-22 312,000.00 21,451,825.29

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

02-Aug-22

01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#LS-10219
254710471491
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#06672
254729322134
MPESAC2B_400222

SH:CASH|ygakuu

1578#05553
254794323055
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#05470
254713898067
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#10089
254713161131
MPESAC2B_400222

Q:2438|jkibui

1578#10200
254793552831
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#4801
254726415170
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#10423
254714836905
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#07783
254725286975
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.S-09939
254722508636
MPESAC2B_400222

01-Jul-22 QG18NS3RHK C2B 01-Jul-22 12,000.00 21,463,825.29

01-Jul-22 QG15NS68VJ C2B 01-Jul-22 16,100.00 21,479,925.29

01-Jul-22 LS-10306#00011002|CA IBAPS 01-Jul-22 5,000.00 21,484,925.29

01-Jul-22 QG19NT4XPF C2B 01-Jul-22 6,000.00 21,490,925.29

01-Jul-22 QG19NTFZNT Cc2B 01-Jul-22 250.00 21,491,175.29

01-Jul-22 QG17NTJVQT c2B 01-Jul-22 6,000.00 21,497,175.29

01-Jul-22 LS-02147#00011067|CH IBAPS 01-Jul-22 32,000.00 21,529,175.29

01-Jul-22 QG11NUCJBV C2B 01-Jul-22 5,000.00 21,534,175.29

01-Jul-22 QG19NUFYPH C2B 01-Jul-22 26,000.00 21,560,175.29

01-Jul-22 QG11NUVRTL C2B 01-Jul-22 2,500.00 21,562,675.29

01-Jul-22 QG13NV2BFL C2B 01-Jul-22 45,000.00 21,607,675.29

01-Jul-22 QG13NV4NCZ C2B 01-Jul-22 1,500.00 21,609,175.29

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.0. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

Statement Date 02-Aug-22
Statement Period 01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22

Page 10 of 262

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

KEN

KEN
00100

Tel

Account No

01100001711200

Account
Description

INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

Currency

KES

TRANS DATE

DETAILS

CHANNEL ID

VALUE DATE

DEBIT

CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

QG17NV5ZK3
1578#6068
254723404282
MPESAC2B_400222
QG19NVWGTN
1578#06946
254715880726
MPESAC2B_400222
QG10NVXJRC
1578#08488
254710379501
MPESAC2B_400222
QG14NWE9H4
1578#00727
254720519292
MPESAC2B_400222
QG11NWY32J
1578#LS-05216
254740629577
MPESAC2B_400222
QG17NX63G1
1578#L.S-010425
254726854219
MPESAC2B_400222
QG10NY4UWW
1578#5067
254721591460
MPESAC2B_400222
QG19NYMO055
1578#08418
254725013476
MPESAC2B_400222
QG17NYNWJL
1578#A00587105
254712881624
MPESAC2B_400222
QG17NYROXP
1578#L.S-00989
254727551963
MPESAC2B_400222
QG14004EIlY
1578#31737153
254701793320
MPESAC2B_400222

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

3,000.00

15,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

1,000.00

10,000.00

1,000.00

21,612,175.29

21,627,175.29

21,628,175.29

21,629,175.29

21,631,175.29

21,633,175.29

21,635,175.29

21,637,175.29

21,638,175.29

21,648,175.29

21,649,175.29

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

02-Aug-22

01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22

Page 11 of 262

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#7098
254714474471
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#24819086
254725735499
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L8-07962
254707160191
MPESAC2B_400222
01-Jul-22 COMM INWARD EFTCR  |SVR 01-Jul-22 200.00
MNO 103
01-Jul-22 COMM INWARD EFTCR  |SVR 01-Jul-22 200.00
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K
01-Jul-22 COMM INWARD EFTCR  |SVR 01-Jul-22 200.00
S| FRIDAH WANGUI
01-Jul-22 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 01-Jul-22 200.00
LS 6309 LOAN
REPAYMENT
01-Jul-22 COMM INWARD EFTCR  |SVR 01-Jul-22 200.00
LS 10327SNIDER
MUGESE ODA
01-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 01-Jul-22 40.00
MNO 103
01-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 01-Jul-22 40.00
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K
01-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 01-Jul-22 40.00
SI FRIDAH WANGUI
01-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 01-Jul-22 40.00
LS 6309 LOAN
REPAYMENT
01-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 01-Jul-22 40.00
LS 10327SNIDER
MUGESE ODA

CASH|dkoske

KIRUKI/RFB/SavingSavin
gSaving~~~

2000KES
IR07802207012222

01-Jul-22 QG190072ER C2B 01-Jul-22 132,000.00 21,781,175.29

01-Jul-22 QG19009Q8R C2B 01-Jul-22 1,000.00 21,782,175.29

01-Jul-22 QG1400LC66 C2B 01-Jul-22 15,000.00 21,797,175.29

21,796,975.29

21,796,775.29

21,796,575.29

21,796,375.29

21,796,175.29

21,796,135.29

21,796,095.29

21,796,055.29

21,796,015.29

21,795,975.29

01-Jul-22 00583#00011038|CASH: IBAPS 01-Jul-22 35,000.00 21,830,975.29

01-Jul-22 NANCY KARIMI SVR 01-Jul-22 2,000.00 21,832,975.29

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

Statement Date 02-Aug-22
Statement Period 01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22

Page 12 of 262

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

KEN

KEN
00100

Tel

Account No

01100001711200

Account
Description

INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

Currency

KES

TRANS DATE

DETAILS

CHANNEL ID

VALUE DATE

DEBIT

CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

MERCY CHEBET
KOSKEI/RFB/Sacco
ContributionSacco
Contri~bution~~
10000KES
IR07802207013424
QG1902YNHT
1578#05417
254720007544
MPESAC2B_400222
QG1403A3E0
1578#04135
254711724037
MPESAC2B_400222
QG1303NHX3
1578#04907
254710458414
MPESAC2B_400222
QG1503UFWV
1578#3094
254722442074
MPESAC2B_400222
QG1603V7XI
1578#L.S-07485
254723241602
MPESAC2B_400222
QG1504F7K5
1578#L.S-06242
254727271012
MPESAC2B_400222
QG13055IB5
1578#06457
254727614643
MPESAC2B_400222
QG1805CMGE
1578#06588
254722378543
MPESAC2B_400222
QG1305T5M3
1578#06154
254723883093
MPESAC2B_400222

SVR

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

10,000.00

10,000.00

36,400.00

11,000.00

1,000.00

3,000.00

5,000.00

3,000.00

10,000.00

8,000.00

21,842,975.29

21,852,975.29

21,889,375.29

21,900,375.29

21,901,375.29

21,904,375.29

21,909,375.29

21,912,375.29

21,922,375.29

21,930,375.29

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

02-Aug-22

01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22

Page 13 of 262

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#1861
254721850760
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#4278
254722691876
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.S-07881
254727429308
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#09584
254722359884
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.S09722
254790308179
MPESAC2B_400222

SH:CASH|nopondo

Q:3853|vmbare

Q:3742|vmbare

1578#L.S-06745
254720613561
MPESAC2B_400222

MUCHIRI/RFB/Savings~~
100000KES
IR07802207014962

1578#07452
254714864654
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#LS_10144
254721329326
MPESAC2B_400222

01-Jul-22 QG1006E4NE C2B 01-Jul-22 10,000.00 21,940,375.29

01-Jul-22 QG1406L242 C2B 01-Jul-22 75,000.00 22,015,375.29

01-Jul-22 QG1806YMCK C2B 01-Jul-22 2,500.00 22,017,875.29

01-Jul-22 QG11075FJV C2B 01-Jul-22 3,000.00 22,020,875.29

01-Jul-22 QG14077W9U C2B 01-Jul-22 2,100.00 22,022,975.29

01-Jul-22 LS-06808#00011036|CA IBAPS 01-Jul-22 20,000.00 22,042,975.29

01-Jul-22 LS-06323#00011149|CH IBAPS 01-Jul-22 15,000.00 22,057,975.29

01-Jul-22 LS-00047#00011149|CH IBAPS 01-Jul-22 16,000.00 22,073,975.29

01-Jul-22 QG1709B5H1 c2B 01-Jul-22 50,000.00 22,123,975.29

01-Jul-22 BENSON WARUTUMO SVR 01-Jul-22 100,000.00 22,223,975.29

01-Jul-22 QG140A0XFW C2B 01-Jul-22 4,000.00 22,227,975.29

01-Jul-22 QG140A1EXC C2B 01-Jul-22 3,000.00 22,230,975.29

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

02-Aug-22

01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22

Page 14 of 262

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#717
254722412949
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#07333
254725783018
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#5590
254720865719
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#07315
254721118937
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#341
254722840958
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#9190
254714812328
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.S-07025
254727649213
MPESAC2B_400222
01-Jul-22 LS-04019#00011149|CH IBAPS 01-Jul-22
Q:2207|vmbare

1578#09621
254708532669
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#5580
254724620011
MPESAC2B_400222
01-Jul-22 COMM EFT DR 220701 SVR 01-Jul-22 100.00

01-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY COMM SVR 01-Jul-22 20.00
EFT DR 220701

SH:CASH|ywaigwa

01-Jul-22 QG130A62ZB C2B 01-Jul-22 2,000.00 22,232,975.29

01-Jul-22 QG130AEFWX C2B 01-Jul-22 6,215.00 22,239,190.29

01-Jul-22 QG130AWEGH C2B 01-Jul-22 10,000.00 22,249,190.29

01-Jul-22 QG160AY4EA C2B 01-Jul-22 10,000.00 22,259,190.29

01-Jul-22 QG140B1TGS C2B 01-Jul-22 6,380.00 22,265,570.29

01-Jul-22 QG190B6AF3 C2B 01-Jul-22 10,000.00 22,275,570.29

01-Jul-22 QG130C1713 C2B 01-Jul-22 1,000.00 22,276,570.29

100.00 22,276,670.29

01-Jul-22 QG190CBT5X c2B 01-Jul-22 3,000.00 22,279,670.29

01-Jul-22 QG120CQRSK c2B 01-Jul-22 5,000.00 22,284,670.29

22,284,570.29
22,284,550.29

01-Jul-22 LS-01117#00011014|CA IBAPS 01-Jul-22 7,650.00 22,292,200.29

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

02-Aug-22

01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#0634
254722775233
MPESAC2B_400222

254722619193
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#LS-08732
254721502879
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#LS-08186
254722609655
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#LS-01147
254722722886
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#10573
254721695246
MPESAC2B_400222

SH:CASH|pkipyegon

SH:CASH|pkipyegon

1578#09770
254726244037
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#LS-08116
254706269670
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#09905
254707777372
MPESAC2B_400222

S-07155#015#117LOISE
NJERI

MUHIA#44597 1##54562
8#

01-Jul-22 QG140E03DU C2B 01-Jul-22 100,000.00 22,392,200.29

01-Jul-22 QG130EGC4D 1578#775 C2B 01-Jul-22 150,000.00 22,542,200.29

01-Jul-22 QG190EULIL c2B 01-Jul-22 1,000.00 22,543,200.29

01-Jul-22 QG100EZ6TM C2B 01-Jul-22 5,000.00 22,548,200.29

01-Jul-22 QG190F8AQV C2B 01-Jul-22 1,000.00 22,549,200.29

01-Jul-22 QG120FEY6E C2B 01-Jul-22 10,000.00 22,559,200.29

01-Jul-22 LS-00995#00011164|CA IBAPS 01-Jul-22 200,000.00 22,759,200.29

01-Jul-22 LS-02554#00011164|CA IBAPS 01-Jul-22 100,000.00 22,859,200.29

01-Jul-22 QG150GHMHT C2B 01-Jul-22 1,000.00 22,860,200.29

01-Jul-22 QG140GKHFC C2B 01-Jul-22 1,000.00 22,861,200.29

01-Jul-22 QG160HJTFC c2B 01-Jul-22 2,000.00 22,863,200.29

01-Jul-22 PESALINK#0701PGSN#L | ATM 01-Jul-22 30,000.00 22,893,200.29

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

02-Aug-22

01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#6225
254723970049
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.S-07664
254720112875
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.S02967
254726123145
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#09455
254728402510
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#LS-05400
254724752255
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#08719
254700423753
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.S-10401
254710307663
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#09082
254715456598
MPESAC2B_400222

Q:1973|damimo

1578#06602
254726555205
MPESAC2B_400222
01-Jul-22 QG140KZWIO C2B 01-Jul-22
1578#8499
254708460757
MPESAC2B_400222

01-Jul-22 QG110HNA9X C2B 01-Jul-22 2,000.00 22,895,200.29

01-Jul-22 QG180HO6RK C2B 01-Jul-22 66,000.00 22,961,200.29

01-Jul-22 QG160HSIOE C2B 01-Jul-22 1,000.00 22,962,200.29

01-Jul-22 QG180136JS C2B 01-Jul-22 4,500.00 22,966,700.29

01-Jul-22 QG100I73LC C2B 01-Jul-22 70,000.00 23,036,700.29

01-Jul-22 QG160IC8JA C2B 01-Jul-22 25,000.00 23,061,700.29

01-Jul-22 QG110INAUL C2B 01-Jul-22 2,000.00 23,063,700.29

01-Jul-22 QG140IPQ1K C2B 01-Jul-22 4,000.00 23,067,700.29

01-Jul-22 LS-04175#00011085|CH IBAPS 01-Jul-22 25,000.00 23,092,700.29

01-Jul-22 QG100KSYWW C2B 01-Jul-22 2,500.00 23,095,200.29

500.00 23,095,700.29

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.0. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

Statement Date 02-Aug-22
Statement Period 01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22

Page 17 of 262

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

KEN

KEN
00100

Tel

Account No

01100001711200

Account
Description

INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

Currency

KES

TRANS DATE

DETAILS

CHANNEL ID

VALUE DATE

DEBIT

CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

QG120LGASS
1578#L.S10092
254726245676
MPESAC2B_400222
QG190LZXI3
1578#Ls-08703
254713266171
MPESAC2B_400222
QG100MXTLG
1578#31710996
254700397044
MPESAC2B_400222
QG190NL93J
1578#10166
254720298971
MPESAC2B_400222
QG1100Y83N
1578#10122
254714559219
MPESAC2B_400222
QG1900ZUMJ
1578#L.S-07585
254715398445
MPESAC2B_400222
QG110PT8HD
1578#LS-09319
254723605328
MPESAC2B_400222
QG160Q6PQO
1578#06154
254723883093
MPESAC2B_400222
QG130S5D2L
1578#04423
254721147637
MPESAC2B_400222
QG160U8F68
1578#06739
254701107122
MPESAC2B_400222
QG130W5PVL
1578#3292
254725373717
MPESAC2B_400222

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

500.00

50,000.00

1,000.00

500.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

2,000.00

4,000.00

10,200.00

15,500.00

2,000.00

23,096,200.29

23,146,200.29

23,147,200.29

23,147,700.29

23,152,700.29

23,157,700.29

23,159,700.29

23,163,700.29

23,173,900.29

23,189,400.29

23,191,400.29

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

02-Aug-22

01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22

Page 18 of 262

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#L.S-09812
254713315105
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#5882
254729968412
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#LS-10001
254718777176
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#10530
254713091831
MPESAC2B_400222

Q:1072|lgmicheni

Q:246|Igmicheni

Q:1071]lgmicheni

1578#09057
254727381245
MPESAC2B_400222

254722839240
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#754
254722837316
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#754
254722837316
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.S-10281
254712320278
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#3554
254722984757
MPESAC2B_400222

01-Jul-22 QG100WB5GM C2B 01-Jul-22 2,000.00 23,193,400.29

01-Jul-22 QG180WIC70 C2B 01-Jul-22 3,000.00 23,196,400.29

01-Jul-22 QG140WWVVY C2B 01-Jul-22 2,000.00 23,198,400.29

01-Jul-22 QG150X65CP C2B 01-Jul-22 2,500.00 23,200,900.29

01-Jul-22 LS-02159#00011045|CH IBAPS 01-Jul-22 15,000.00 23,215,900.29

01-Jul-22 LS-02158#00011045|CH IBAPS 01-Jul-22 159,435.00 23,375,335.29

01-Jul-22 LS-02158#00011045|CH IBAPS 01-Jul-22 15,000.00 23,390,335.29

01-Jul-22 QG130Z39ED C2B 01-Jul-22 3,000.00 23,393,335.29

01-Jul-22 QG150ZDJRH 1578#240 C2B 01-Jul-22 32,000.00 23,425,335.29

01-Jul-22 QG130ZMFWP C2B 01-Jul-22 150,000.00 23,575,335.29

01-Jul-22 QG180ZR69M C2B 01-Jul-22 80,000.00 23,655,335.29

01-Jul-22 QG17POMGGX C2B 01-Jul-22 100,000.00 23,755,335.29

01-Jul-22 QG19POSCXL C2B 01-Jul-22 20,000.00 23,775,335.29

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.0. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

Statement Date 02-Aug-22
Statement Period 01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22

Page 19 of 262

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

KEN

KEN
00100

Tel

Account No

01100001711200

Account
Description

INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

Currency

KES

TRANS DATE

DETAILS

CHANNEL ID

VALUE DATE

DEBIT

CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

QG15P0YSYJ
1578#L.S-02312
254716075269
MPESAC2B_400222
QG18P1ILOO
1578#09487
254703238055
MPESAC2B_400222
QG17P2UWJT
1578#07860
254702729607
MPESAC2B_400222
QG10P58KU2
1578#02864
254728636785
MPESAC2B_400222
QG18P8T73G
1578#L.S08971
254722431536
MPESAC2B_400222
QG14PB3M9Y
1578#LS-10186
254724500209
MPESAC2B_400222
QG16PCU5QI
1578#L.S-10526
254708949436
MPESAC2B_400222
QG17PD7L3N
1578#Ls-10058
254712068840
MPESAC2B_400222
QG12PDB2X8
1578#09704
254728639562
MPESAC2B_400222
QG13PFHO9X
1578#9690
254724692503
MPESAC2B_400222
LS-08240
S07862480005
MNO 1845 CECILIA
GATHONI N
S05579050004

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

SVR

SVR

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

01-Jul-22

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

20,000.00

300.00

5,000.00

13,000.00

5,000.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

10,000.00

20,000.00

2,000.00

30,000.00

10,000.00

23,795,335.29

23,795,635.29

23,800,635.29

23,813,635.29

23,818,635.29

23,819,635.29

23,821,635.29

23,831,635.29

23,851,635.29

23,853,635.29

23,883,635.29

23,893,635.29

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

02-Aug-22

01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22

Page 20 of 262

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

S00569800007

WALUVENGO
S04211290005

MAINYE S02043500003

OTIENO AYOO
S07860080021

BANK11 Saving
11000000000
01100001711200

1578#08179
254722426447
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.s-08601
254726482189
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.S-08011
254716666090
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.S-09182
254722226359
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#07037
254702091572
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#10089
254713161131
MPESAC2B_400222

01100001711200
MPESAC2B_400200

1578#LS-10118
254713666535
MPESAC2B_400222

01-Jul-22 SO 06575 JUSTUS SVR 01-Jul-22 31,718.00 23,925,353.29

01-Jul-22 LS 05759 TERRY SVR 01-Jul-22 10,000.00 23,935,353.29

01-Jul-22 MNO 1974-ANDREW SVR 01-Jul-22 37,500.00 23,972,853.29

01-Jul-22 LS-04524 CHARLES SVR 01-Jul-22 5,000.00 23,977,853.29

02-Jul-22 PESALINKbdacf974 ATM 02-Jul-22 2,000.00 23,979,853.29

02-Jul-22 QG17PGOBRD C2B 02-Jul-22 5,000.00 23,984,853.29

02-Jul-22 QG13PGV4MZ C2B 02-Jul-22 2,000.00 23,986,853.29

02-Jul-22 QG19PIH25R C2B 02-Jul-22 10,000.00 23,996,853.29

02-Jul-22 QG13PIWOC7 C2B 02-Jul-22 1,800.00 23,998,653.29

02-Jul-22 QG18PIZO7Y C2B 02-Jul-22 15,000.00 24,013,653.29

02-Jul-22 QG22PJKSVY C2B 02-Jul-22 8,000.00 24,021,653.29

02-Jul-22 QG26PLBM9I Cc2B 02-Jul-22 2,312.00 24,023,965.29

02-Jul-22 QG22PLLBGI C2B 02-Jul-22 1,000.00 24,024,965.29

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

Branch Code
Contact Details
Tel

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

02-Aug-22

01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22

Page 21 of 262

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#09612
254721807788
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#08107
254796590760
MPESAC2B_400222
02-Jul-22 QG20PLZHXE C2B 02-Jul-22
1578#09809
254724104801
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#10451
254757652998
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#05528
254724614074
MPESAC2B_400222
02-Jul-22 01120001711200 BPWR 02-Jul-22 20,000,000.00

02-Jul-22 COMM_15 TRANSFER BPWR 02-Jul-22 250.00
02-Jul-22 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 02-Jul-22 50.00

1578#L.S-09852
254713455646
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#3799
254701475526
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#10568
254792056377
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#06384
254726668079
MPESAC2B_400222

Q:488|Imugo
1578#9677

254727400842
MPESAC2B_400222

02-Jul-22 QG24PLOEE6 C2B 02-Jul-22 20,000.00 24,044,965.29

02-Jul-22 QG24PLOYIW C2B 02-Jul-22 6,000.00 24,050,965.29

50.00 24,051,015.29

02-Jul-22 QG25PN5XK9 C2B 02-Jul-22 20,000.00 24,071,015.29

02-Jul-22 QG20PPOLFO C2B 02-Jul-22 30,000.00 24,101,015.29

4,101,015.29
4,100,765.29
4,100,715.29

02-Jul-22 QG28PSQ9BE C2B 02-Jul-22 3,000.00 4,103,715.29

02-Jul-22 QG25PUBEY9 C2B 02-Jul-22 20,000.00 4,123,715.29

02-Jul-22 QG24PUME3U C2B 02-Jul-22 15,000.00 4,138,715.29

02-Jul-22 QG25PVFBUD C2B 02-Jul-22 17,500.00 4,156,215.29

02-Jul-22 LS-10189#00011161|CH IBAPS 02-Jul-22 100,000.00 4,256,215.29

02-Jul-22 QG22PVSYJK C2B 02-Jul-22 18,000.00 4,274,215.29

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

02-Aug-22

01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22

Page 22 of 262

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

02-Jul-22 QG26PW4E4C C2B 02-Jul-22
1578#10538
254794209595
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#10538
254794209595
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#29571151
254720013337
MPESAC2B_400222

SH:CASH|TWANJIKU

1578#L.S-09970
254718329305
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.S-06475
254727146188
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#2836
254725796003
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#4095
254706511695
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#07896
254710156831
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.809140
254724120441
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#7786
254711459352
MPESAC2B_400222

500.00 4,274,715.29

02-Jul-22 QG28PWDRN8 C2B 02-Jul-22 1,800.00 4,276,515.29

02-Jul-22 QG23PX2N1T C2B 02-Jul-22 2,500.00 4,279,015.29

02-Jul-22 LS-06046#00011047|CA IBAPS 02-Jul-22 2,000.00 4,281,015.29

02-Jul-22 QG25PZ3R87 C2B 02-Jul-22 5,000.00 4,286,015.29

02-Jul-22 QG24Q03NF2 C2B 02-Jul-22 8,000.00 4,294,015.29

02-Jul-22 QG22Q16LTO C2B 02-Jul-22 2,000.00 4,296,015.29

02-Jul-22 QG26Q3IXHO C2B 02-Jul-22 65,000.00 4,361,015.29

02-Jul-22 QG21Q416GV c2B 02-Jul-22 4,321.00 4,365,336.29

02-Jul-22 QG24Q4N4B6 C2B 02-Jul-22 25,000.00 4,390,336.29

02-Jul-22 QG27Q58V1L C2B 02-Jul-22 2,000.00 4,392,336.29

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

02-Aug-22

01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#06952
254722437935
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#8625
254727524905
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#3407
254720563524
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#08142
254729047378
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#1056
254727039763
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.S-00928
254722846965
MPESAC2B_400222

LS-05638
POSAG033244 LAW
SOCIETY OF KENYA
COOPE>NAIROBI KE

1578#07742
254720022214
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.S-07878
254712595690
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#09260
254702644442
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#08799
254718982645
MPESAC2B_400222

02-Jul-22 QG23Q8A3VP C2B 02-Jul-22 1,000.00 4,393,336.29

02-Jul-22 QG28Q8FEEG C2B 02-Jul-22 8,000.00 4,401,336.29

02-Jul-22 QG28Q8WYHG C2B 02-Jul-22 15,000.00 4,416,336.29

02-Jul-22 QG22QA99A8 C2B 02-Jul-22 20,000.00 4,436,336.29

02-Jul-22 QG26QCIHG2 C2B 02-Jul-22 2,000.00 4,438,336.29

02-Jul-22 QG23QCOAK1 C2B 02-Jul-22 85,000.00 4,523,336.29

02-Jul-22 218302134244 POS 02-Jul-22 30,000.00 4,553,336.29

02-Jul-22 QG29QCT54D C2B 02-Jul-22 2,000.00 4,555,336.29

02-Jul-22 QG21QI39UP C2B 02-Jul-22 3,000.00 4,558,336.29

02-Jul-22 QG24QJTESQ C2B 02-Jul-22 16,080.00 4,574,416.29

02-Jul-22 QG28QJWKX8 C2B 02-Jul-22 1,000.00 4,575,416.29

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

02-Aug-22

01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22

Page 24 of 262

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT

CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

an
1s-0517 8###454740##55
1675#

1578#1703
254722824617
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.S-06614
254713054955
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#LS-10548
254727311599
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#7603
254729996349
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#10256
254706172357
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.S-04088
254725120195
MPESAC2B_400222

LS-06021
POSAG019935 LAW
SOCIETY OF KENYA
COOPE>NAIROBI KE

LS-10385
POSAG019935 LAW
SOCIETY OF KENYA
COOPE>NAIROBI KE

1578#L.S-10410
254719370324
MPESAC2B_400222

02-Jul-22 PESALINK#44504055#10 ATM 02-Jul-22 91,000.00 4,666,416.29

02-Jul-22 QG24QQ8E4G C2B 02-Jul-22 2,000.00 4,668,416.29

02-Jul-22 QG25QQBA75 C2B 02-Jul-22 10,000.00 4,678,416.29

02-Jul-22 QG20QSvVLCW C2B 02-Jul-22 5,000.00 4,683,416.29

02-Jul-22 QG25QT0P91 C2B 02-Jul-22 3,000.00 4,686,416.29

02-Jul-22 QG25QT6H3J C2B 02-Jul-22 1,000.00 4,687,416.29

02-Jul-22 QG24QUJINM4 C2B 02-Jul-22 50,000.00 4,737,416.29

02-Jul-22 218302172947 POS 02-Jul-22 8,500.00 4,745,916.29

02-Jul-22 218302174848 POS 02-Jul-22 7,000.00 4,752,916.29

02-Jul-22 QG21QXFM4L C2B 02-Jul-22 35,000.00 4,787,916.29

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

02-Aug-22

01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22

Page 25 of 262

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#05607
254720582353
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.S-09573
254712431595
MPESAC2B_400222

254703537370
01100001711200
MPESAC2B_400200

1578#L.S-05527
254702251797
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#09933
254702503074
MPESAC2B_400222

254715803768
01100001711200
MPESAC2B_400200

S03226780003

S$02172090016

1578#7520
254706588587
MPESAC2B_400222

254723232341
MPESAC2B_400222

epo to up Member
3979#54638230#0bago#
940500##552148#

1578#ls-09055
254727901821
MPESAC2B_400222

02-Jul-22 QG27QZZYS9 C2B 02-Jul-22 30,000.00 4,817,916.29

02-Jul-22 QG20R2UMB8 C2B 02-Jul-22 1,000.00 4,818,916.29

02-Jul-22 QG21RAITBL C2B 02-Jul-22 2,500.00 4,821,416.29

02-Jul-22 QG25RDQGCV C2B 02-Jul-22 9,340.00 4,830,756.29

02-Jul-22 QG22RFNQU6 C2B 02-Jul-22 7,000.00 4,837,756.29

02-Jul-22 QG29RILJOP C2B 02-Jul-22 22,000.00 4,859,756.29

02-Jul-22 6103-GLORIA KANTAI SVR 02-Jul-22 10,000.00 4,869,756.29

02-Jul-22 3984 ALVIN MAGETO SVR 02-Jul-22 12,500.00 4,882,256.29

03-Jul-22 QG30RQ28CK C2B 03-Jul-22 5,000.00 4,887,256.29

03-Jul-22 QG33RRNN3Z 1578#472 C2B 03-Jul-22 50,000.00 4,937,256.29

03-Jul-22 PESALINK#d55e49c04D ATM 03-Jul-22 10,000.00 4,947,256.29

03-Jul-22 QG38RW3840 c2B 03-Jul-22 7,000.00 4,954,256.29

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

Statement Date 02-Aug-22
Statement Period 01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22

Page 26 of 262

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

KEN

KEN
00100

Tel

Account No

01100001711200

Account
Description

INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

Currency

KES

TRANS DATE

DETAILS

CHANNEL ID

VALUE DATE

DEBIT

CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

03-Jul-22

03-Jul-22

03-Jul-22

03-Jul-22

03-Jul-22

03-Jul-22

03-Jul-22

03-Jul-22

03-Jul-22

03-Jul-22

03-Jul-22

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

QG38RXZIZK

1578#10003-JA0006762

254724273803
MPESAC2B_400222
QG34RYTY3M
1578#10545
254715257914
MPESAC2B_400222
QG37S1DIBV
1578#06078
254713964266
MPESAC2B_400222
AABFB88C1B22
01100001711200
QG30S3Y14A
1578#5775
254727035841
MPESAC2B_400222
QG34S7IE2U
1578#09478
254795279752
MPESAC2B_400222
QG36S8YMSG
1578#8417
254726218153
MPESAC2B_400222
QG39S98DG5
1578#5269
254718719510
MPESAC2B_400222
QG32S9FR3K
1578#1473
254722169126
MPESAC2B_400222
QG35S9LTBR
1578#5246
254718719510
MPESAC2B_400222
QG38S905AM
1578#4588
254721530023
MPESAC2B_400222

C2B

C2B

C2B

OMNIRIB

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

03-Jul-22

03-Jul-22

03-Jul-22

03-Jul-22

03-Jul-22

03-Jul-22

03-Jul-22

03-Jul-22

03-Jul-22

03-Jul-22

03-Jul-22

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

2,000.00

4,000.00

26,000.00

100,000.00

25,000.00

2,700.00

2,000.00

12,000.00

5,000.00

10,000.00

3,100.00

4,956,256.29

4,960,256.29

4,986,256.29

5,086,256.29

5,111,256.29

5,113,956.29

5,115,956.29

5,127,956.29

5,132,956.29

5,142,956.29

5,146,056.29

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

02-Aug-22

01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22

Page 27 of 262

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#L.S-07444
254725254888
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#1465
254728387765
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#06453
254703818150
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#5961
254726582226
MPESAC2B_400222
03-Jul-22 QG31SISQ5L C2B 03-Jul-22
1578#L.S-02569
254728484777
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#08718
254714528071
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#10571
254725289303
MPESAC2B_400222

254722837316
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#06967
254700177116
MPESAC2B_400222

254722840958
MPESAC2B_400222
03-Jul-22 QG31SPVJ5X C2B 03-Jul-22
1578#10530
254713091831
MPESAC2B_400222

03-Jul-22 QG30SD4THO C2B 03-Jul-22 25,000.00 5,171,056.29

03-Jul-22 QG33SDX6X5 C2B 03-Jul-22 5,000.00 5,176,056.29

03-Jul-22 QG31SEEJ5B C2B 03-Jul-22 1,000.00 5,177,056.29

03-Jul-22 QG37SFSD3P C2B 03-Jul-22 7,643.00 5,184,699.29

500.00 5,185,199.29

03-Jul-22 QG30SJ2PF6 C2B 03-Jul-22 15,000.00 5,200,199.29

03-Jul-22 QG37SJFNGL C2B 03-Jul-22 2,000.00 5,202,199.29

03-Jul-22 QG35SK9J7H 1578#754 C2B 03-Jul-22 40,000.00 5,242,199.29

03-Jul-22 QG31SP3RHL C2B 03-Jul-22 5,000.00 5,247,199.29

03-Jul-22 QG35SP6JBL 1578#341 c2B 03-Jul-22 6,780.00 5,253,979.29

500.00 5,254,479.29

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

02-Aug-22

01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

1578#L.S-07939
254713966992
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#L.S-08550
254723312277
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#1s-09105
254727633485
MPESAC2B_400222
03-Jul-22 QG36T1HHVQ C2B 03-Jul-22
1578#09809
254724104801
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#8242
254721242195
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#1970
254722609681
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#10263
254714316500
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#07170
254710794529
MPESAC2B_400222

254722273091
MPESAC2B_400222

1578#06517
254722116789
MPESAC2B_400222

NJERI NYANJI
S07339720006

MACHATHA MUTIMU
S05186690003

03-Jul-22 QG35SQ6JDD C2B 03-Jul-22 14,000.00 5,268,479.29

03-Jul-22 QG31SWPSWB C2B 03-Jul-22 25,000.00 5,293,479.29

03-Jul-22 QG39SYDEDR C2B 03-Jul-22 1,000.00 5,294,479.29

100.00 5,294,579.29

03-Jul-22 QG31T6YHHD C2B 03-Jul-22 10,000.00 5,304,579.29

03-Jul-22 QG34T7V70K C2B 03-Jul-22 40,000.00 5,344,579.29

03-Jul-22 QG38TAHMZK C2B 03-Jul-22 3,000.00 5,347,579.29

03-Jul-22 QG38TBLBP6 C2B 03-Jul-22 1,000.00 5,348,579.29

03-Jul-22 QG35TCRIF9 1578#0732 C2B 03-Jul-22 123,000.00 5,471,579.29

03-Jul-22 QG35TCREVH C2B 03-Jul-22 800.00 5,472,379.29

03-Jul-22 ID 27388312 MERCY SVR 03-Jul-22 18,000.00 5,490,379.29

03-Jul-22 05498 ANTONY SVR 03-Jul-22 6,000.00 5,496,379.29

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

02-Aug-22

01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22

Page 29 of 262

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01100001711200
KEN
Account INSTANT ACCESS A/C
KEN Description
00100 Currency KES
TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
03-Jul-22 MNO LS 09600 SVR 03-Jul-22 10,000.00 5,506,379.29 CR
JACKSON MWANGI
S03260550003
03-Jul-22 LS 06951 ELIZABETH SVR 03-Jul-22 5,000.00 5,511,379.29 CR
NYAKUNDI
S08668570002
03-Jul-22 MNO 1080 IBRAHIM SVR 03-Jul-22 7,307.00 5,518,686.29 CR
WAFULA
S02585700003
04-Jul-22 QG46TNGSZ0 C2B 04-Jul-22 2,040.00 5,520,726.29 CR
1578#6110
254724730381
MPESAC2B_400222
04-Jul-22 LOCAL CHEQUE NO SVR 05-Jul-22 24,465.00 5,545,191.29 CR
000040 LS
04757
04-Jul-22 LOCAL CHEQUE NO SVR 05-Jul-22 30,000.00 5,575,191.29 CR
013547 LS
00780
04-Jul-22 LOCAL CHEQUE NO SVR 05-Jul-22 33,613.00 5,608,804.29 CR
000313 LS
08393
04-Jul-22 LOCAL CHEQUE NO SVR 05-Jul-22 114,000.00 5,722,804.29 CR
000236 LS
00600
04-Jul-22 LOCAL CHEQUE NO SVR 05-Jul-22 170,000.00 5,892,804.29 CR
000039 LS
07148
04-Jul-22 3931 SVR 04-Jul-22 1,200.00 5,894,004.29 CR
04-Jul-22 497 SVR 04-Jul-22 3,000.00 5,897,004.29 CR
04-Jul-22 6387 SVR 04-Jul-22 6,000.00 5,903,004.29 CR
04-Jul-22 7619 SVR 04-Jul-22 10,000.00 5,913,004.29 CR
04-Jul-22 4649 SVR 04-Jul-22 10,000.00 5,923,004.29 CR
04-Jul-22 4674 SVR 04-Jul-22 10,000.00 5,933,004.29 CR
04-Jul-22 6178 SVR 04-Jul-22 12,662.00 5,945,666.29 CR
04-Jul-22 6606 SVR 04-Jul-22 15,638.00 5,961,304.29 CR
04-Jul-22 4938 SVR 04-Jul-22 16,484.00 5,977,788.29 CR
04-Jul-22 6356 SVR 04-Jul-22 20,000.00 5,997,788.29 CR
04-Jul-22 4236 SVR 04-Jul-22 30,500.00 6,028,288.29 CR
04-Jul-22 10071 SVR 04-Jul-22 30,549.00 6,058,837.29 CR
04-Jul-22 9107 SVR 04-Jul-22 70,000.00 6,128,837.29 CR

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.




Personal Current Account Statement

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

Statement Date 02-Aug-22
Statement Period 01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22

Page 30 of 262

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

KEN

KEN
00100

Tel

Account No

01100001711200

Account
Description

INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

Currency

KES

TRANS DATE

DETAILS

CHANNEL ID

VALUE DATE

DEBIT

CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

04-Jul-22

04-Jul-22

04-Jul-22

04-Jul-22

04-Jul-22

04-Jul-22

04-Jul-22

04-Jul-22

04-Jul-22

04-Jul-22

04-Jul-22

04-Jul-22

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

QG40TQF4AG
1578#09512
254722297217
MPESAC2B_400222
QG48TQI1M2
1578#09513
254722297217
MPESAC2B_400222
QG49TQO5BJ
1578#0485
254727775983
MPESAC2B_400222
QG43TQRPGF 1578
MPESAC2B_400222
QG40TR1EYU
1578#07241
254722138990
MPESAC2B_400222
QG40TRGVSY
1578#L.S-06231
254714956599
MPESAC2B_400222
QG47TRTRDH
1578#10543
254719747486
MPESAC2B_400222
QG43TS43ZT 1578
MPESAC2B_400222
QG49TSB6Z2Z
1578#8419
254724119261
MPESAC2B_400222
PESALINK#92410036#L
S 5114#010#20RUTH
WANJIRU
MUIRURI#487429##5530
12#
LS-06194#00011031|CA
SH:CASH|smunga
EVA WANJIKU
WAMBUGU/RFB/Member
02339~~~

5000KES
IR07802207040818

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

C2B

ATM

IBAPS

SVR

04-Jul-22

04-Jul-22

04-Jul-22

04-Jul-22

04-Jul-22

04-Jul-22

04-Jul-22

04-Jul-22

04-Jul-22

04-Jul-22

04-Jul-22

04-Jul-22

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

5,000.00

3,000.00

20,000.00

100,000.00

4,000.00

10,000.00

2,000.00

100,000.00

17,300.00

2,000.00

7,000.00

5,000.00

6,133,837.29

6,136,837.29

6,156,837.29

6,256,837.29

6,260,837.29

6,270,837.29

6,272,837.29

6,372,837.29

6,390,137.29

6,392,137.29

6,399,137.29

6,404,137.29

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

02-Aug-22

01-Jul-22 to
31-Jul-22

Page 31 of 262

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100

Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

MURAGE/RFB/Savings~
10000KES
IR07802207041454

MIIMA/RFB/Sacco~~~
10000KES
IR07802207041614

NYAMORI/RFB/Loan~~~
65000KES
IR07802207042916

SH:CASH|dmurigi

KENYA SACC JOHN N
OBAE SHARES 05130
JOHN NYONGA OBAE

TOM ONY
TRIPLEOKLAW LLP
OFFICE TRIPLEOKLAW
